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Description

200509220004
94460

09/22/2005
03:34:59

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE VANCLEAVE,
CHRISTOPHE
R R

17 52 Lot#:50
Book:17 Pg:52
Sub:CHADWIC
K SECTOR
ONE

200510140005
36430

10/14/2005
09:37:48

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

6 101 200306160003
75530

Lot#:39 Book:6
Pg:101
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE

200511010005
66060

11/01/2005
10:02:16

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MAZARIEGOS,
JORGE
ALBERTO

5 102 Lot#:38 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:102
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SIXTH
SECTOR

200511010005
66910

11/01/2005
12:37:36

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

16 87 200504180001
81580

Lot#:226
Book:16 Pg:87
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLANDS
6TH SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 155
AND 226

200511010005
66910

11/01/2005
12:37:36

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

16 87 200504180001
81580

Lot#:226
Book:16 Pg:87
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLANDS
6TH SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 155
AND 226

200511010005
66920

11/01/2005
12:37:37

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES STRONG,
JERRY W

16 87 200504180001
81580

Lot#:226 Lot:A
Book:16 Pg:87
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLANDS
6TH SECTOR
4TH PHASE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 155
AND LOT 226

200512220006
59450

12/22/2005
09:58:34

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

6 60 Lot#:64 Book:6
Pg:60
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE

200512220006
59450

12/22/2005
09:58:34

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

6 60 Lot#:64 Book:6
Pg:60
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE

200512220006
59460

12/22/2005
09:58:35

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PAULLUS,
EDNA E

6 60 200304170002
33190

Lot#:64 Book:6
Pg:60
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE

200601200000
33770

01/20/2006
02:52:38

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE POLLARD,
ROBERT

19 100 Lot#:4 Book:19
Pg:100
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER



200602080000
66210

02/08/2006
03:55:04

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ABERNATHY
ROGER D

11 102 200301080000
17010

Lot#:18
Book:11
Pg:102
Sub:SOUTH
FORTY

200602080000
66230

02/08/2006
03:55:06

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JEFFERY
PHILLIP
EDWIN

10 2 200301020000
01550

Lot#:30
Book:10 Pg:2
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES

200602150000
75730

02/15/2006
12:11:41

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

3 155 200212300006
51450

Lot#:8 Book:3
Pg:155
Sub:CAPPS
SUBDIVISION
OF CALERA

200602150000
75740

02/15/2006
12:11:42

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
ELIZABETH

3 155 200212300006
51450

Lot#:8 Book:3
Pg:155
Sub:CAPPS
SUBDIVISION
OF CALERA

200602220000
85430

02/22/2006
12:01:41

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor AFFIDAVITS OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

18 148 200109070003
87421

Lot#:33
Book:18
Pg:148
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE TWO

201611300004
37270

11/30/2016
03:19:10

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

201702220000
62510

02/22/2017
09:57:55

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20140225000
051520

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201704030001
10820

04/03/2017
11:41:37

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

201704040001
12250

04/04/2017
08:05:55

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070109000
013720

201704250001
42340

04/25/2017
03:20:23

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
FINANCE

Instr
#:20041116000
627860

201708220003
04740

08/22/2017
09:37:57

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

201708300003
16880

08/30/2017
02:19:30

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061213000
605330

201709130003
33390

09/13/2017
11:25:44

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST



201710230003
82670

10/23/2017
08:06:05

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20030715000
447240

201710230003
83350

10/23/2017
11:40:06

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BECKHAM
WILLIE

Instr
#:20030715000
447240

201711010003
94750

11/01/2017
08:20:57

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HSBC BANK
USA

Other:SEE
INST

201712130004
45140

12/13/2017
01:46:58

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Other:SEE
INST

201712060004
37350

12/06/2017
01:17:42

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20060801000
368260

201712070004
37970

12/07/2017
08:52:00

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201801030000
01500

01/03/2018
10:01:08

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BIDDIE
NANCY WADE

Instr
#:20070109000
013720


