	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied	: Name= 0	OCWEN L	OAN SER	VICING LI	LC; Index	Type= Lar	nd Records	s;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200509220004 94460	09/22/2005 03:34:59	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VANCLEAVE, CHRISTOPHE R R			17	52		Lot#:50 Book:17 Pg:52 Sub:CHADWIC K SECTOR ONE
200510140005 36430	10/14/2005 09:37:48	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N			6	101	200306160003 75530	Lot#:39 Book:6 Pg:101 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE
200511010005 66060	11/01/2005 10:02:16	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MAZARIEGOS, JORGE ALBERTO			5	102		Lot#:38 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:102 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SIXTH SECTOR
200511010005 66910	11/01/2005 12:37:36	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			16	87	200504180001 81580	Lot#:226 Book:16 Pg:87 Sub:BROOK HIGHLANDS 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 155 AND 226
200511010005 66910	11/01/2005 12:37:36	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			16	87	200504180001 81580	Lot#:226 Book:16 Pg:87 Sub:BROOK HIGHLANDS 6TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 155 AND 226
200511010005 66920	11/01/2005 12:37:37	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	STRONG, JERRY W			16	87	200504180001 81580	Lot#:226 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:87 Sub:BROOK HIGHLANDS 6TH SECTOR 4TH PHASE RESURVEY OF LOT 155 AND LOT 226
200512220006 59450	12/22/2005 09:58:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			6	60		Lot#:64 Book:6 Pg:60 Sub:VALLEY FORGE
200512220006 59450	12/22/2005 09:58:34	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC			6	60		Lot#:64 Book:6 Pg:60 Sub:VALLEY FORGE
200512220006 59460	12/22/2005 09:58:35	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAULLUS, EDNA E			6	60	200304170002 33190	Lot#:64 Book:6 Pg:60 Sub:VALLEY FORGE
200601200000 33770	01/20/2006 02:52:38	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POLLARD, ROBERT			19	100		Lot#:4 Book:19 Pg:100 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER

200602080000 66210	02/08/2006 03:55:04	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ABERNATHY ROGER D		11	102	200301080000 17010	Lot#:18 Book:11 Pg:102 Sub:SOUTH FORTY
200602080000 66230	02/08/2006 03:55:06	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFFERY PHILLIP EDWIN		10	2	200301020000	Lot#:30 Book:10 Pg:2 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES
200602150000 75730	02/15/2006 12:11:41	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		3	155	200212300006 51450	Lot#:8 Book:3 Pg:155 Sub:CAPPS SUBDIVISION OF CALERA
200602150000 75740	02/15/2006 12:11:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN ELIZABETH		3	155	200212300006 51450	Lot#:8 Book:3 Pg:155 Sub:CAPPS SUBDIVISION OF CALERA
200602220000 85430	02/22/2006 12:01:41	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC		18	148	200109070003 87421	Lot#:33 Book:18 Pg:148 Sub:SPRING GATE SECTOR ONE PHASE TWO
201611300004 37270	11/30/2016 03:19:10	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					
201702220000 62510	02/22/2017 09:57:55	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION				Instr #:20140225000 051520	Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201704030001 10820	04/03/2017 11:41:37	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Other:SEE INST
201704040001 12250	04/04/2017 08:05:55	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20070109000 013720	
201704250001 42340	04/25/2017 03:20:23	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON FINANCE				Instr #:20041116000 627860	
201708220003 04740	08/22/2017 09:37:57	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY					
201708300003 16880	08/30/2017 02:19:30	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20061213000 605330	
201709130003 33390	09/13/2017 11:25:44	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY					Other:SEE INST

201710230003 82670	10/23/2017 08:06:05	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N			Instr #:20030715000 447240	
201710230003 83350	10/23/2017 11:40:06	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BECKHAM WILLIE			Instr #:20030715000 447240	
201711010003 94750	11/01/2017 08:20:57	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HSBC BANK USA				Other:SEE INST
201712130004 45140	12/13/2017 01:46:58	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION				Other:SEE INST
201712060004 37350	12/06/2017 01:17:42	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			Instr #:20060801000 368260	
201712070004 37970	12/07/2017 08:52:00	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON TRUST COMPANY				Other:SEE INST
201801030000 01500	01/03/2018 10:01:08	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BIDDIE NANCY WADE			Instr #:20070109000 013720	